4 Real Estate Weekend Digest, Friday, October 24, 2003
ERIN

CALEDON

..»:'-‘i-“'.m

HiLLSBURGH RocCckKkwoob

OPEN HOUSE SAT. OCT. 26 ~ 1-4

Beautiful Private Three Bedroom
Bungalow in Glen Williams
Overlooking the valley behind. Inground
pool, change house, studio, finished base-

ment. Priced right at $379,000. Call Tony*
or Carol* to view.

If You Are Lo
For Picture Perfect...

and private then this is for you. Situated at end of a long
driveway and surrounded by 2.5 ac. of mixed bush, this
2400 sq. ft. red cedar home sparkles. Features incl:
large principle rms, cathedral ceilings, gorgeous
Beckerman kit., sunken FR, mn flr laundry, skylights,
FPs, and more. The ultimate in privacy just minutes
from town. Won't last.
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Absolutely Incre
On Lake Simcoe at Bayshore Village just
minutes from Orillia. 132 feet of waterfront
with westerly exposure. This 2800 sq. ft. three
bedroom bungalow has everything you could
want or need. Call Tony* or Carol* for details.

“THOUGHT OF THE DAY”

The most valuable inheritance you can leave your children
is not a lot of money, but rather the example you set in life.

CAROL" & TONY'WALRAVEN

** Associate Broker *Sales Representatives

RVM K www.walraventeam.com

Blue Springs 905-877-5211

Realty (Halton)
MISSISSAUGA ERIN HILLSBURGH

your personal viewing.

8 Acre Parcel in an Area of Fine Homes
Lots of oak and hardwood trees. Located close

to Hwy. 7, Hwy 401 and GO station. Present
zoning allows one home but potential for
future residential development.
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Just $199,900. gets you a great 3 bedroom bungalow
with a large beautiful lot. Located close to Public and
High Schools, Arena, Theatre, Tennis Courts and
historical downtown Erin. New windows (except Bay),
doors, shingles, furnace and updated kitchen and
bathroom top this beauty off. Don't miss out, these
don't come along very often. Call SANDRA
BRIANCEAU* today. 03-564-91
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Carol & Tony
Support
The Children’s
Miracle Network
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1-3 ACRE WOODED LOTS WITH
TOWN WATER, GAS & CABL
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'REMAX HALL OF

PARKLIKE 2 ACRES
WITH POND - $319,900!!
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Sandra Brianceau®*

"WIRT77-5165 El

83 Waterford Drive, Erin

family holiday gathering. This spectacular 4 bed-
room almost 3000 sq. ft. bungalow is a perfect set-
ting for any family function. Inground pool, huge lot,
finished walkout basement. And it's in Erin too!! Too
many details to list. Call Sandra Brianceau* for

03-620-91

CASTLE-H
This impeccably maintained Fernbrook Waterford model
has 2640 sq. ft. of bright open space plus a very large
basement with separate entrance just waiting to be
finished. Sit and relax by the self maintaining heated
in-ground pool surrounded by beautiful landscaping and
patterned concrete decking. This home also features a
beautiful Master bedroom with a large walk-in closet, sitting
room and a sparkling 5 pc. ensuite. Call SANDRA
BRIANCEAU* today to view this wonderful Georgetown
home. 03-554-31
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ONE OF BRAMPTON'’S FINEST

This 1537 sq. ft.unit is truly a rare find. The unit
offers an ensuite laundry/storage room, solarium
with marble flooring, large master bedroom with 4
pc ensuite, beautiful kitchen with upgraded oak
cabinets, ceramics and a bright breakfast area.
Perfectly located by the 401, 407 and 403. Call
SANDRA BRIANCEAU* for your personal view-
ing. 03-581-19
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INCLUDED IN THE PURCHASE PR

 Granite counters in kitchen & all baths * Ceramic backsplash
* Solid Oak or Maple cabinets * Lighting valance
* 9' ceilings on main floor * Quality ceramic package

* Renaissance XL shingles * Oak staircase with heavier pickets & railing
* Casementvinyl windows * 3-5 bathrooms
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